SR.NO
BRAND
NAME
MODEL NO. IMAGE
ITEM DESCRIPTION
 (40 CHARACTERS)
SHORT
DESCRIPTION

2 LED lamp of 2w
each
260 W Motor
53 Elica WD TFL HAC 60 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040531 12800 10800 gm 60.0 53.6 48.0 cm 64.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w
each
260 W Motor
54 Elica WD TFL HAC 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 29990 1 Year 12 8906114040548 15800 13300 gm 90.0 53.6 48.0 cm 94.5 56.0 53.0 cm Black Max Suction 1425m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w
each
260 W Motor
55 Elica EFL-WD 606 HAC MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 23990 1 Year 12 8906078929774 13900 10900 gm 60.6 42.0 44.0 cm 60.6 52.0 44.0 cm Black suction max 1200 m3/hr Filterless 3 Speed Touch Control
2 LED lamp of 2w
each
130 w motor
56 Elica EFL-S607 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 28990 1 Year 12 8906078929408 16200 14800 gm 60.7 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 180 W
57 Elica EFL-S902 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929415 23700 18000 gm 90.2 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W
58 Elica EFL-S905 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 40990 1 Year 12 8906078929118 18400 17000 gm 90.5 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 210 W
59 Elica EFL-S605 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 35990 1 Year 12 8906078929125 13500 11200 gm 60.5 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1200m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 210 W
60 Elica EFL-S907 VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 33990 1 Year 12 8906078929422 21800 20100 gm 90.7 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(2x1) 180W
61 Elica EFL-S601 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 34990 1 Year 12 8906078928173 14300 13000 gm 60.0 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W
62 Elica EFL-S602 HAC TMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 24990 1 Year 12 8906078928180 15900 14600 gm 60.2 41.0 41.5 cm 66.0 42.5 43.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W
63 Elica EFL-S901 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 39990 1 Year 12 8906078928197 21800 20000 gm 90.0 94.5 45.5 cm 94.0 96.0 47.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W
64 Elica EFL-S903 V8PS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 49990 1 Year 12 8906078928227 28200 25000 gm 90.3 43.5 91.5 cm 97.0 45.0 93.0 cm BLACK GLASS Max Suction1150m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 230W
65 Elica EFL-S751 HAC VMS KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 37990 1 Year 12 8906078928203 18700 16200 gm 75.0 34.0 75.0 cm 80.0 42.0 44.0 cm BLACK Max Suction1100m3/hr Filterless MOTION SENSOR LED lamp(1.5x2) 180W
66 Elica SPT HAC TOUCH BF 60 KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 21990 1 Year 12 8906078923789 14380 12480 gm 60.0 41.0 53.5 cm 64.1 42.5 55.0 cm STAINLESS STEEL + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter 3 Speed Touch Control 2 LED lamp 230 W Motor
67 Elica CIRCLE ISLAND 350 NERO KITCHEN HOOD ISLAND 5900 1 Year 12 8906078928418 12560 10900 gm 30.5 30.5 128.7 cm 85.5 32.5 32.5 cm BLACK Max Suction 1100 m3/hr Caset filter 3 Speed push button  Control 2 LED lamp 190 w motor
68 TBC HAC TOUCH BF 90 MS NERO KITCHEN HOOD WALL MOUNTED 26990 1 Year 12 8906114040043 15700 13900 gm 90.0 41.0 51.0 cm 95.0 56.0 53.0 cm BLACK + GLASS Max Suction 1200 m3/hr Baffel Filter